
ClassName PlaceBackNo HorseName GO Rider Owner Judge1 Tot

FREESTYLE

1 203 THE REMEDY ISA SMILE F PLETZENAUER ANNA GERLINDE ZENI LUCA 76 76

2 293 ROOSTER BILLABONG F CAZZOLA GIORGIA CAZZOLA GIORGIA 73,5 73,5

3 179 BLUE SPLIT AND ME F CATTIN FEDERICO CATTIN FEDERICO 72,5 72,5

4 173 ER ELVIS BLEACH F SCHIAVO SIMONE GASSER SOFIA 72 72

5 107 RIETA GOLDEN JAN F BELTRAMINI TOMMASO PAVLOVIC TAMARA 71,5 71,5

6 161 JAC LITTLE STEP F GASSER SOFIA GASSER SOFIA 71 71

7 113 DOLL SHEZA WHIZ F VENDRAMINI CHIARA VENDRAMINI CHIARA 0 0

GREEN LEVEL

1 179 BLUE SPLIT AND ME F CATTIN GIADA CATTIN FEDERICO 69 69

1 240 QUESTION TARY F ZANELLI JOSAFAT BUCCINI GIORGIA 69 69

3 107 RIETA GOLDEN JAN F BIANCHI GIADA PAVLOVIC TAMARA 68 68

3 402 MISS HOLLYWOOD GUN F ZOEGGELER ANNA SEPPI MASSIMO 68 68

3 408 CR HOT GUN LADY F UNTERWEGER DENISE SEPPI MASSIMO 68 68

6 473 STEADY N TORI F TARANTINO SIMONE ROCCA MARIA TERESA 67 67

6 35 ANGY PINE F Tschurtschenthaler Hubert Tschurtschenthaler Hubert 67 67

8 287 CHEXYOURPOWER F LAITI GIORGIA FABRIS GIANLUIGI 66,5 66,5

9 407 JUSTA TOPSAIL CODY F SESSA MARTINA PISONI MONIKA 66 66

10 114 PLAY MISTER CODY F GABRIELLI ELISA GABRIELLI ELISA 61 61



11 407 JUSTA TOPSAIL CODY F RAMPONI GIULIA PISONI MONIKA 0 0

INT NON PRO REGIONALE

1 101 LONESOME SATURDAY F RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 71 71

1 497 WIMPY DUAL STEP F BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 71 71

3 233 AR SPANISH CARLITOS F MOTTERLE CLAUDIA MOTTERLE CLAUDIA 70 70

4 113 DOLL SHEZA WHIZ F VENDRAMINI CHIARA VENDRAMINI CHIARA 68 68

5 281 COL ELECTRIC DELMASO F CAPPELLETTI ANDREA CAPPELLETTI ANDREA 0 0

5 234 LET DRY PEPPY F FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 0 0

INT OPEN REGIONALE

1 222 RUBIA QUEEN F ZENI LUCA EBNER GUNTHER 70,5 70,5

2 119 COFFEE GROUND F BELTRAMINI TOMMASO MOROSINI FRANCESCA 69,5 69,5

LADIES REGIONALE

1 101 LONESOME SATURDAY F RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 71 71

2 269 SMART FLEX DELMASO F PERKMANN BARBARA PERKMANN BARBARA 70,5 70,5

3 497 WIMPY DUAL STEP F BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 70 70

4 102 SHINING CONQUEROR F D'ORLANDO MARZIA D'ORLANDO MARZIA 69 69

5 257 HH RICO AND SPARKY F STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 0 0

LIMITED NON PRO REGIONALE

1 233 AR SPANISH CARLITOS F MOTTERLE CLAUDIA MOTTERLE CLAUDIA 70 70

1 102 SHINING CONQUEROR F D'ORLANDO MARZIA D'ORLANDO MARZIA 70 70



3 486 GD O LENA JJ F LEIMEGGER VERA LEIMEGGER VERA 69,5 69,5

4 174 SUGAR HOLLYWOOD WHIZ F PICHLER SIMONE PICHLER SIMONE 69 69

4 293 ROOSTER BILLABONG F CAZZOLA GIORGIA CAZZOLA GIORGIA 69 69

6 275 CROMED STAR DELMASO F CESTAROLLO GIORGIO CESTAROLLO GIORGIO 68,5 68,5

7 126 SPARTACO ELVIS F MONTESEL GIORGIO MONTESEL GIORGIO 68 68

8 168 IMA TOPSAIL SPECKLES F GARATTI SILVIA MARIA GARATTI ALESSANDRO 67,5 67,5

9 239 ER SMOKING SPARK F COVI MATTIA COVI MATTIA 64 64

10 498 LIL WHITE POP F SCHIEDER NADIA AZ AGR ZU ZIUG 0 0

10 414 LIVE OUT LOUD F SEPPI NANCY SEPPI MASSIMO 0 0

10 234 LET DRY PEPPY F FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 0 0

LIMITED OPEN REGIONALE

1 227 LIKE A CHEX F AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 69 69

2 47 KIM SWEETIE JOYFORME F AGOSTINI STEFANO CARRARA ELEONARA 68,5 68,5

3 240 QUESTION TARY F ZANELLI JOSAFAT BUCCINI GIORGIA 68 68

4 143 HOT SMOKIN LILL F CHEMOLLI LUCA STROLZ NIKOLAUS 0 0

4 198 REMIN MISS F GARATTI ALESSANDRO PREVOSTI GIUSEPPE 0 0

NON PRO REGIONALE

1 497 WIMPY DUAL STEP F BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 71 71

2 102 SHINING CONQUEROR F D'ORLANDO MARZIA D'ORLANDO MARZIA 70 70

3 113 DOLL SHEZA WHIZ F VENDRAMINI CHIARA VENDRAMINI CHIARA 68 68



4 234 LET DRY PEPPY F FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 0 0

4 281 COL ELECTRIC DELMASO F CAPPELLETTI ANDREA CAPPELLETTI ANDREA 0 0

NOVICE HORSE NON PRO REGIONALE

1 486 GD O LENA JJ F LEIMEGGER VERA LEIMEGGER VERA 70 70

2 263 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK F MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 69,5 69,5

2 269 SMART FLEX DELMASO F PERKMANN BARBARA PERKMANN BARBARA 69,5 69,5

2 101 LONESOME SATURDAY F RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 69,5 69,5

2 281 COL ELECTRIC DELMASO F CAPPELLETTI ANDREA CAPPELLETTI ANDREA 69,5 69,5

6 491 MILITOS SUPREMACY F BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 68,5 68,5

7 257 HH RICO AND SPARKY F STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 68 68

8 167 BB ONE MIRACLED GUN F CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 67,5 67,5

9 113 DOLL SHEZA WHIZ F VENDRAMINI CHIARA VENDRAMINI CHIARA 0 0

9 275 CROMED STAR DELMASO F CESTAROLLO GIORGIO CESTAROLLO GIORGIO 0 0

NOVICE HORSE OPEN REGIONALE

1 137 WHIZ ON TOP F KOMPATSCHER ALOIS BANGHERI BERNHARD 71,5 71,5

1 221 SH MAGIC PESETA F KOMPATSCHER ALOIS ZOZIN VALERIE 71,5 71,5

3 143 HOT SMOKIN LILL F CHEMOLLI LUCA STROLZ NIKOLAUS 70,5 70,5

4 498 LIL WHITE POP F RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO AZ AGR ZU ZIUG 70 70

5 152 STORMY DELTA FLYER F STANZIONE GIUSEPPE ROGARI FRANCESCA 69 69

6 35 ANGY PINE F SCHIAVO SIMONE Tschurtschenthaler Hubert 68,5 68,5



7 138 MD SPANISH LAKE F MOLINARI PIETRO PRATI DAVIDE 65 65

8 119 COFFEE GROUND F BELTRAMINI TOMMASO MOROSINI FRANCESCA 0 0

8 17 WIMPY MARGARITA F RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO FERRAROL MAURIZIO 0 0

8 155 GD CHIC FOREST CODY F SCHIAVO SIMONE CONCI ERICK 0 0

8 198 REMIN MISS F GARATTI ALESSANDRO PREVOSTI GIUSEPPE 0 0

8 156 DUNIT LIKE MIFY F STANZIONE GIUSEPPE PRATI DAVIDE 0 0

8 144 MISS LITTLE TANGY F STANZIONE GIUSEPPE CORSI GIORGIA 0 0

8 384 SPARKLE STARLIGHT F CASTREZZATI GIUSEPPE MARCHINA ALESSANDRA 0 0

NOVICE RIDER  REGIONALE

1 233 AR SPANISH CARLITOS F MOTTERLE CLAUDIA MOTTERLE CLAUDIA 70,5 70,5

2 384 SPARKLE STARLIGHT F MARCHINA ALESSANDRA MARCHINA ALESSANDRA 70 70

3 197 GD CAT DEBBY DOC F ANDREOTTI GIORDANA ANDREOTTI GIORDANA 68,5 68,5

4 293 ROOSTER BILLABONG F CAZZOLA GIORGIA CAZZOLA GIORGIA 68 68

4 209 KN OLENA DUN F SEEBER SABRINA SEEBER SABRINA 68 68

6 126 SPARTACO ELVIS F MONTESEL GIORGIO MONTESEL GIORGIO 67,5 67,5

7 378 FREELANDER BOSS F CASSI MARTINA CASSI MARTINA 65,5 65,5

7 29 SPAT A CLASS F CERCHIARO BARBARA CERCHIARO BARBARA 65,5 65,5

9 480 WHISKY F RABENSTEINER JAKOB RABENSTEINER JAKOB 0 0

9 174 SUGAR HOLLYWOOD WHIZ F PICHLER SIMONE PICHLER SIMONE 0 0

9 240 QUESTION TARY F ZANELLI JOSAFAT BUCCINI GIORGIA 0 0



NOVICE RIDERS 2 MANI

1 114 PLAY MISTER CODY F GABRIELLI ELISA GABRIELLI ELISA 69 69

2 240 QUESTION TARY F ZANELLI JOSAFAT BUCCINI GIORGIA 68 68

3 179 BLUE SPLIT AND ME F CATTIN GIADA CATTIN FEDERICO 67,5 67,5

4 107 RIETA GOLDEN JAN F ANONIMO1 PAVLOVIC TAMARA 67 67

4 408 CR HOT GUN LADY F UNTERWEGER DENISE SEPPI MASSIMO 67 67

6 402 MISS HOLLYWOOD GUN F ZOEGGELER ANNA SEPPI MASSIMO 66 66

7 287 CHEXYOURPOWER F LAITI GIORGIA FABRIS GIANLUIGI 64,5 64,5

8 492 SMOKING WITH CLASS F OBERRAUCH LORENA OBERRAUCH LORENA 64 64

OVER 50 NON PRO/PRIMETIME

1 257 HH RICO AND SPARKY F STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 71 71

2 167 BB ONE MIRACLED GUN F CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 0 0

OVER 50 OPEN/PRIMETIME

1 143 HOT SMOKIN LILL F CHEMOLLI LUCA STROLZ NIKOLAUS 69 69

ROOKIE REGIONALE

1 209 KN OLENA DUN F SEEBER SABRINA SEEBER SABRINA 70 70

1 203 THE REMEDY ISA SMILE F PLETZENAUER ANNA GERLINDE ZENI LUCA 70 70

3 221 SH MAGIC PESETA F ZOZIN VALERIE ZOZIN VALERIE 69,5 69,5

4 29 SPAT A CLASS F CERCHIARO BARBARA CERCHIARO BARBARA 69 69



4 155 GD CHIC FOREST CODY F CONCI ERICK CONCI ERICK 69 69

6 149 WIMPYS LITTLE JACKIE F VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 68,5 68,5

7 126 SPARTACO ELVIS F MONTESEL GIORGIO MONTESEL GIORGIO 67 67

7 384 SPARKLE STARLIGHT F MARCHINA ALESSANDRA MARCHINA ALESSANDRA 67 67

7 215 RZ BH REMINS F ZOZIN VALERIE ZOZIN VALERIE 67 67

10 263 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK F WALLNOFER KARIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 66 66

10 378 FREELANDER BOSS F CASSI MARTINA CASSI MARTINA 66 66

12 258 HOT SMOKIN JACSON F FRUSTACI VALENTINA NEMANIC BLAZ 64,5 64,5

13 239 ER SMOKING SPARK F COVI MATTIA COVI MATTIA 64 64

14 245 BJ MALLENA CODY F CANDELA ARONNE AGOSTINI STEFANO 62,5 62,5

15 480 WHISKY F RABENSTEINER JAKOB RABENSTEINER JAKOB 0 0

15 119 COFFEE GROUND F MOROSINI FRANCESCA MOROSINI FRANCESCA 0 0

15 144 MISS LITTLE TANGY F CORSI GIORGIA CORSI GIORGIA 0 0

ROOKIE/YOUTH

1 221 SH MAGIC PESETA F ZOZIN VALERIE ZOZIN VALERIE 71 71

2 215 RZ BH REMINS F ZOZIN VALERIE ZOZIN VALERIE 70 70

3 204 RZ NIGHT CODY SHINI F CORRADINI ANDREA ZENI LUCA 69,5 69,5

4 131 BARON NIC OF SUN F RIGHI FRANCESCA RIGHI FRANCESCA 69 69

4 228 SAILIN OF SUN F REGONDI MASSIMO BUCCINI GIORGIA 69 69

6 120 SAILORS TOP GUN F SEEHAUSER NOEMI KOMPATSCHER ALOIS 68 68

7 161 JAC LITTLE STEP F GASSER SOFIA GASSER SOFIA 67,5 67,5



7 192 TOSCA F BRUNNER MIRJAM BRUNNER MIRJAM 67,5 67,5

9 390 ARC JERSEY OUT F GABRIELLI VITTORIA BALDI ELENA 67 67

10 258 HOT SMOKIN JACSON F FRUSTACI VALENTINA NEMANIC BLAZ 65,5 65,5

11 203 THE REMEDY ISA SMILE F PLETZENAUER ANNA GERLINDE ZENI LUCA 63,5 63,5

12 420 HOT SMOKN LADY F FEDERER PETRA KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA 0 0

12 396 JOLLY SPANGLED WHIZ F FEDERER PETRA FEDERER PETRA 0 0

SHORT STIRRUP

1 180 DUBLY PLAYNG DELMASO F ZENI MARTINA KOFLER SONIA 72 72

2 492 SMOKING WITH CLASS F OBERRAUCH LORENA OBERRAUCH LORENA 71 71

2 420 HOT SMOKN LADY F MAYRL SABRINA KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA 71 71

2 120 SAILORS TOP GUN F SEEHAUSER NORA KOMPATSCHER ALOIS 71 71

5 131 BARON NIC OF SUN F RIGHI ISABELLA RIGHI FRANCESCA 70,5 70,5

6 173 ER ELVIS BLEACH F GASSER JAN GASSER SOFIA 69,5 69,5

6 287 CHEXYOURPOWER F LAITI GIORGIA FABRIS GIANLUIGI 69,5 69,5

8 473 STEADY N TORI F TARANTINO SIMONE ROCCA MARIA TERESA 69 69

9 251 DOCS BO SUN F CONCI ARIANNA PEREGO VALENTINA 66,5 66,5

YOUTH < 13

1 161 JAC LITTLE STEP F GASSER SOFIA GASSER SOFIA 69,5 69,5

1 215 RZ BH REMINS F ZOZIN VALERIE ZOZIN VALERIE 69,5 69,5

YOUTH REGIONALE



1 491 MILITOS SUPREMACY F BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 69,5 69,5

2 149 WIMPYS LITTLE JACKIE F VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 68,5 68,5

3 131 BARON NIC OF SUN F RIGHI FRANCESCA RIGHI FRANCESCA 68 68

4 144 MISS LITTLE TANGY F CORSI GIORGIA CORSI GIORGIA 66,5 66,5

5 234 LET DRY PEPPY F FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 63,5 63,5


